REFRIGERATION	AIR	DRYER
SERIES
CCAD
CCAD-HP
CCAD-Hz
CCAD	Series
Refrigeration air dryers
Compressed air contains oil, solid particles and water vapors. It is the

Inlet Temperature, °C 30 35 40 45 50 55 60
Conversion Factor 1.2 1.15 1.05 1 0.85 0.8 0.7
Ambient Temperature, °C 25 30 35 40 45 50
Conversion Factor 1.2 1.14 1.1 1 0.9 0.8
Inlet Pressure bar g 4 5 6 7 8 9 10.5 11 12.5 13 14 15 16
psi g 58 73 87 100 116 131 150 160 180 189 200 218 232
Conversion Factor 0.75 0.85 0.95 1 1.06 1.11 1.15 1.18 1.2 1.22 1.23 1.25 1.28
Pressure Dew 3 7 10
Conversion Factor 1 1.15 1.3
Dryer Nominal Capacity =
Compressor Actual Capacity
 C1 x C2 x C3 x C4Inlet temperature - (C1)
Ambient temperature - (C2)
Inlet pressure - (C3)
Dew point - (C4)
CCD-020 20 34.0 7 - 16 101 - 232 1 220 50 1/2" BSP 1/2" BSP
CCD-030 30 51.0 7 - 16 101 - 232 1 220 50 1/2" BSP 1/2" BSP
CCD-040 40 68.0 7 - 16 101 - 232 1 220 50 1/2" BSP 1/2" BSP
CCD-050 50 85.0 7 - 16 101 - 232 1 220 50 1/2" BSP 1/2" BSP
CCD-060 60 101.9 7 - 16 101 - 232 1 220 50 1/2" BSP 1/2" BSP
CCD-080 80 135.9 7 - 16 101 - 232 1 220 50 1" BSP 1" BSP
CCD-100 100 169.9 7 - 16 101 - 232 1 220 50 1" BSP 1" BSP
CCD HP-030 30 51.0 40 - 42 580 - 610 1 220 50 1/2" BSP 1/2" BSP
CCD HP-040 40 68.0 40 - 42 580 - 610 1 220 50 1/2" BSP 1/2" BSP
CCD HP-060 60 101.9 40 - 42 580 - 610 1 220 50 1/2" BSP 1/2" BSP
CCD - SERIES ( GENERAL)
CCD HP- SERIES (HIGH PRESSURE)
CCD Hz- SERIES (DUAL FREQUANCY 50/60 Hz)
Model no
Capacity Working pressure range Power input Port size
CFM m /hr Bar psi Phase (f ) Voltage (V) Frequancy (Hz) Inlet Outlet
Model no
Capacity Working pressure range Power input Port size
CFM m /hr Bar psi Phase (f ) Voltage (V) Frequancy (Hz) Inlet Outlet
Model no
Capacity Working pressure range Power input Port size
CFM m /hr Bar psi Phase (f ) Voltage (V) Frequancy (Hz) Inlet Outlet
CCD HP-090 90 152.9 40 - 42 580 - 610 1 220 50 1" BSP 1" BSP
CCD HP-120 120 203.9 40 - 42 580 - 610 1 220 50 1" BSP 1" BSP
CCD HZ-025 25 42.5 7 - 16 101 - 232 1 180-240 50/60 1/2" BSP 1/2" BSP
CCD HZ-040 40 68.0 7 - 16 101 - 232 1 180-240 50/60 1/2" BSP 1/2" BSP
CCD HZ-060 60 101.9 7 - 16 101 - 232 1 180-240 50/60 1/2" BSP 1/2" BSP
CCD HZ-080 80 135.9 7 - 16 101 - 232 1 180-240 50/60 1/2" BSP 1/2" BSP
CCD HZ-100 100 169.9 7 - 16 101 - 232 1 180-240 50/60 1" BSP 1" BSP
CCD HZ-120 120 203.9 7 - 16 101 - 232 1 180-240 50/60 1" BSP 1" BSP
33
3
3
CCAD	Series